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11.Gamperner Straßenlauf 2007  
6. und letzter Lauf der Willi`s Sportshop Runningtour  
Samstag, 8. September 2007 ** Gampern  
Veranstalter:ULC Gampern                          
   
OFFIZIELLE RANGLISTE:Klassenwertung                                                   
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
�� RNG��� STN��� CODE - NR���� TEILNEHMER���������������������� NAT��� VEREIN������� �����������JG���� LAUFZEIT�� PKT/DIFF� MIN/KM  
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
�  
Knirpse weiblich*2002/jünger,  Strecke =  0.2 km  
���� 1��� 194����������� ������ZAUNER Lina��������������������� AUT��� Privatperson������������ 02�������� 30.44������ 0.00�� 2:32  
���� 2��� 235����������������� STOCKINGER Nina����������������� AUT��� Timelkam���������������� 02�������� 32.77������ 2.33�� 2:44  
���� 3��� 160��� ��������������SCHMID Lena��������������������� AUT��� LG Schartner Bombe A���� 02�������� 33.78������ 3.34�� 2:49  
���� 4��� 140����������������� PROMMEGGER Theresa�������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 02�������� 34.69������ 4.25�� 2:53  
���� 5�� �104����������������� KNOLL Maria��������������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 02�������� 35.81������ 5.37�� 2:59  
���� 6���� 74����������������� HEMETSBERGER Victoria����������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 02�������� 37.12������ 6.68�� 3:06  
���� 7���� 78����������������� HIRSCHBöCK Katrin��������������� AUT��� Privatperson������������ 03�������� 44.93����� 14.49�� 3:45  
���� 8��� 171����������������� SIX Antonia��������������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 04�������� 46.67����� 16.23� �3:53  
���� 9���� 95����������������� HUDAK Jana���������������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 04�������� 48.09����� 17.65�� 4:00  
��� 10��� 138����������������� PREITSCHOPF Anna���������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 05�������� 57.78���� �27.34�� 4:49  
�  
Knirpse männlich*2002/jünger,  Strecke =  0.2 km  
���� 1��� 213����������������� LOY Fabian���������������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 02�������� 28.86������ 0.00�� 2:24  
���� 2��� 208����������������� THALHAMMER Tobias�������� �������AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 02�������� 30.72������ 1.86�� 2:34  
���� 3��� 189����������������� WEGSCHAIDER Gregor�������������� AUT��� Privatperson������������ 02�������� 32.70������ 3.84�� 2:44  
���� 4��� 123����������������� MOSER David������ ���������������AUT��� UFM Charly Bruckmühl���� 02�������� 33.45������ 4.59�� 2:47  
���� 5���� 66����������������� GRöSTLINGER Luca���������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 02�������� 34.57������ 5.71�� 2:53  
���� 6���� 49����������������� FRIEDL Simon�������������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 02�������� 35.67������ 6.81�� 2:58  
���� 7��� 130����������������� PIGARELLA Sebastian������������� AUT��� ATSV Timelkam����������� 02�������� 37.64������ 8.78�� 3:08  
���� 8��� 120����������������� MIELACHER Thomas���������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 04�������� 38.51������ 9.65�� 3:13  
���� 9���� 34����������������� BRANDT Michael������������������ AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 03�������� 39.78����� 10.92�� 3:19  
��� 10��� 223����������� ������NIEDEREDER Kilian��������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 03�������� 48.23����� 19.37�� 4:01  
��� 11��� 142����������������� RAUDASCHL Lukas����������������� AUT��� Die Dorfrunde����������� 03�������� 49.20����� 20.34�� 4:06  
��� 12��� 224��� ��������������SCHLADER Lukas������������������ AUT��� LG Schartner B.Atter���� 03�������� 58.28����� 29.42�� 4:51  
��� 13��� 204����������������� GUGG Markus��������������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 04������ 1:01.38����� 32.52�� 5:07  
��� 14�� �228����������������� LACHINGER Philipp���������������������� ULC Gampern������������� 04������ 1:02.09����� 33.23�� 5:10  
��� 15��� 230����������������� SZOCKINGER Moritz���������������������� ULC Gampern������������� 04������ 1:15.20����� 46.34�� 6:16  
�  
Schüler E weiblich*2000/2001,  Strecke =  0.5 km  
���� 1��� 133����������������� POLT Magdalena������������������ AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 00������ 1:43.68������ 0.00�� 3:27  
���� 2��� 148����������������� RESCH Lena���������������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 00������ 1:51.04������ 7.36�� 3:42  
���� 3��� 170����������������� SIX Lena������������������������ AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 00������ 1:53.68����� 10.00�� 3:47  
���� 4���� 86����������������� HOFSTäTTER Celine��������������� AUT��� SC Schwanenstadt�������� 00������ 2:04.02����� 20.34�� 4:08  
���� 5��� 107����������������� LAHNSTEINER Hannah�������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 00������ 2:09.48����� 25.80�� 4:19  
���� 6��� 234����������������� HAVLENA Linda������������ �������AUT��� Gampern����������������� 01������ 2:15.22����� 31.54�� 4:30  
���� 7��� 205����������������� WAGNER Giulia������������������� AUT��� Timelkam���������������� 00������ 2:16.47����� 32.79�� 4:33  
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���� 8��� 239����������������� BRANDMAYR Isabella�������������� AUT��� Gampern����������������� 00������ 2:18.88����� 35.20�� 4:38  
���� 9��� 109����������������� LASSL Katharina����������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 01������ 2:22.26����� 38.58�� 4:45  
��� 10���� 33����������������� BRANDT Eva���������������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 01������ 2:23.31����� 39.63�� 4:47  
��� 11��� 200����������������� GREIM Laura��������������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 01������ 2:24.48����� 40.80�� 4:49  
�  
Schüler E männlich*2000/2001,  Strecke =  0.5 km  
���� 1��� 145����������������� REISCHENBöCK Fabian������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 01������ 1:43.97������ 0.00�� 3:28  
���� 2��� 227����������������� GEISSLER Paul������������������� AUT��� Sportschule Salzk.������ 00������ 1:45.27������ 1.30�� 3:31  
���� 3���� 23����������������� AIGNER Thomas������������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 00������ 1:50.06������ 6.09�� 3:40  
���� 4���� 77����������������� HIRSCHBöCK Stefan��������������� AUT��� BBC Vöcklabruck��������� 00������ 1:51.66������ 7.69�� 3:43  
���� 5���� 60����������������� GOLLER Simon�������������������� AUT��� Privatperson������������ 00������ 1:52.46������ 8.49�� 3:45  
���� 6��� 212����������������� SEYRINGER Paul������������������ AUT��� ULC Gampern������ �������01������ 1:56.20����� 12.23�� 3:52  
���� 7��� 149����������������� RESETAR Kai��������������������� AUT��� Vöcklamarkt������������� 00������ 1:59.29����� 15.32�� 3:59  
���� 8���� 99����������������� KALLEITNER Philipp�������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 00������ 2:01.22����� 17.25�� 4:02  
���� 9���� 80����������������� HOCHREINER Fabian��������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 00������ 2:02.94����� 18.97�� 4:06  
��� 10���� 73����������������� HEISSENBERGER David������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 01������ 2:03.94����� 19.97�� 4:08  
��� 11���� 57����������������� GEHMAIER Alexander�������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 01������ 2:13.53����� 29.56�� 4:27  
��� 12��� 167����������������� SCHUBERT Florian���������������� AUT��� TSV Frankenburg��������� 00������ 2:15.74����� 31.77�� 4:31  
��� 13��� 184����������������� SWOBODA Alexander��������������� AUT��� Privatperson������������ 00������ 2:16.59����� 32.62�� 4:33  
��� 14��� 176����������������� STAUDINGER Michael������� �������AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 00������ 2:18.22����� 34.25�� 4:36  
��� 15��� 150����������������� RIEMER Daniel������������������� AUT��� Privatperson������������ 01������ 2:18.99����� 35.02�� 4:38  
��� 16��� 146����������������� REITER Markus���� ���������������AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 01������ 2:22.36����� 38.39�� 4:45  
��� 17���� 32����������������� BORDENSCHLAGER Yanik������������ AUT��� Pfaffenberg������������� 01������ 2:24.25����� 40.28�� 4:49  
��� 18��� 220����������������� LEHNER Paul��������������������� AUT��� Pühret������������������ 01������ 2:28.32����� 44.35�� 4:57  
��� 19��� 225����������������� SCHLADER Florian���������������� AUT��� LG Schartner B.Atter���� 01������ 2:31.26����� 47.29�� 5:03  
��� 20��� 236����������������� BAUMANN Daniel������������������ AUT��� Gampern����������������� 01������ 2:32.67����� 48.70�� 5:05  
�  
Schüler D weiblich*1998/1999,  Strecke =  0.5 km  
���� 1���� 76����������������� HINTERHOLZER Lena��������������� AUT��� LC-Sicking�������������� 98������ 1:32.57������ 0.00�� 3:05  
���� 2��� 111����������������� LEEB Melissa�������������������� AUT��� VS Lambach�������������� 98������ 1:34.11������ 1.54�� 3:08  
���� 3��� 144����������������� REISCHENBöCK Nathalie����������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 98������ 1:35.94������ 3.37�� 3:12  
���� 4���� 29����������������� BAUMGARTINGER Lisa�������������� AUT��� LC-Sicking�������������� 99������ 1:38.09������ 5.52�� 3:16  
���� 5���� 48����������������� FRIEDL Hannah������������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������ �������98������ 1:48.73����� 16.16�� 3:37  
���� 6���� 22����������������� AIGNER Laura�������������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 98������ 1:49.77����� 17.20�� 3:40  
���� 7��� 226����������������� PREMM Sarah��������������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 99������ 1:51.55����� 18.98�� 3:43  
���� 8��� 211����������������� SEYRINGER Nadine���������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 98������ 1:53.23����� 20.66�� 3:46  
���� 9���� 31����������������� BERGMAIR Sarah������������������ AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 99������ 1:58.76����� 26.19�� 3:58  
��� 10���� 94����������������� HUDAK Annabel������������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 99������ 1:59.07����� 26.50�� 3:58  
��� 11��� 108����������������� LASSL Theresa������������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 99������ 2:00.59����� 28.02�� 4:01  
��� 12��� 177����������������� STAUFER Judith������������������ AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 99������ 2:03.53����� 30.96�� 4:07  
��� 13��� 125����������������� OSTERMAYER Anna���������� �������AUT��� Privatperson������������ 99������ 2:08.01����� 35.44�� 4:16  
��� 14��� 137����������������� PREITSCHOPF Magdalena����������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 99������ 2:08.85����� 36.28�� 4:18  
��� 15��� 207����������������� THALHAMMER Theresa�������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 99������ 2:14.77����� 42.20�� 4:30  
��� 16��� 179����������������� STEINER Lisa Marie�������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 99������ 2:16.31����� 43.74�� 4:33  
�  
Schüler D männlich*1998/1999,  Strecke =  0.9 km  
���� 1���� 84����������������� HOFSTäTTER Pascal��������������� AUT��� SC Schwanenstadt�������� 98������ 3:20.69������ 0.00�� 3:43  
���� 2��� 132����������������� POLT Alexander������������������ AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 98������ 3:20.94 ������0.25�� 3:43  
���� 3���� 41����������������� EHGARTNER Valentin�������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 98������ 3:30.18������ 9.49�� 3:54  
���� 4���� 85����������������� HOFSTäTTER Raphael�������������� AUT��� SC Schwanenstadt�������� 98������ 3:32.44����� 11.75�� 3:56  
���� 5��� 126����������������� PACHLER Hannes������������������ AUT��� TSV Frankenmarkt�������� 99������ 3:40.22����� 19.53�� 4:05  
���� 6��� 238����������������� LEPRICH Michael����������������� AUT��� SV Reichraming���������� 98������ 3:44.54����� 23.85�� 4:09  
���� 7���� 87����������������� HOLLERWEGER Thomas�������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 98������ 3:46.88����� 26.19�� 4:12  
���� 8��� 193����������������� ZAUNER Lorenz������������������� AUT��� Privatperson����� �������98������ 3:52.72����� 32.03�� 4:19  
���� 9��� 240����������������� REDLINGER-POHN Alexander��������������� ASKÖ Ohlsdorf����������� 99������ 3:54.58����� 33.89�� 4:21  
��� 10���� 72����������������� HEISSENBERGER Patrick����������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 99������ 4:07.82����� 47.13�� 4:35  
��� 11���� 56����������������� GEHMAIER Thomas����������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 98������ 4:20.79��� 1:00.10�� 4:50  
��� 12��� 119����������������� MIELACHER Christian������������� AUT��� Karate Gampern���������� 99������ 4:28.94��� 1:08.25�� 4:59  
��� 13��� 203����������������� GUGG Manuel��������������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 99������ 4:34.23��� 1:13.54�� 5:05  
��� 14��� 139����������������� PROMMEGGER Manuel��������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 99������ 4:34.50��� 1:13.81�� 5:05  

Seite 2 von 9hinterreiter

04.09.2012http://www.sportstiming-hinterreiter.at/erg/gamp07.htm



��� 15��� 219����������������� LEHNER Max���������������������� AUT��� Pühret������������������ 99������ 4:36.07��� 1:15.38�� 5:07  
��� 16���� 88����������������� HOLLERWEGER Markus������� �������AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 99������ 4:36.99��� 1:16.30�� 5:08  
�  
Schüler C weiblich*1996/1997,  Strecke =  0.9 km  
���� 1��� 135����������������� PREINER Katrin������������������ AUT��� Union Ebensee����������� 96������ 3:28.20������ 0.00�� 3:51  
���� 2���� 75����������������� HINTERHOLZER Anna��������������� AUT��� LC-Sicking�������������� 96������ 3:32.27������ 4.07�� 3:56  
���� 3���� 30����������������� BAUMGARTNER Martina������������� AUT��� Union Raiba Pfandl������ 97������ 3:35.36������ 7.16�� 3:59  
���� 4���� 59����������������� GOLLER Eva Jasmin��������������� AUT��� Privatperson������������ 96������ 3:55.62����� 27.42�� 4:22  
���� 5��� 154����������������� SAILER Marion������������������� AUT��� LC Sicking�������������� 97������ 3:57.46 �����29.26�� 4:24  
���� 6���� 46����������������� FELGITSCHER Elisabeth����������� AUT��� LCAV Doubrava����������� 96������ 4:00.36����� 32.16�� 4:27  
���� 7���� 27����������������� BAUMGARTINGER Anna�������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 96������ 4:02.63����� 34.43�� 4:30  
���� 8��� 237����������������� LEPRICH Natalie������������������������ Frankenburg������������� 97������ 4:05.25����� 37.05�� 4:33  
���� 9��� 233����������������� HILGATH Sophie������������������ AUT��� Gampern����������������� 97������ 4:24.51����� 56.31�� 4:54  
��� 10��� 231����������������� STOCKINGER Kerstin��������������������� ULC Gampern������������� 97������ 4:41.02��� 1:12.82�� 5:12  
��� 11��� 221����������������� MITTENDORFER Elena��������������������� Gampern���������� �������97������ 5:15.07��� 1:46.87�� 5:50  
��� 12��� 202����������������� GUGG Verena��������������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 96������ 5:30.82��� 2:02.62�� 6:08  
�  
Schüler C männlich*1996/1997,  Strecke =  0.9 km  
���� 1���� 91��������������� ��HORWARTH Philip����������������� AUT��� LCAV Doubrava����������� 97������ 3:08.50������ 0.00�� 3:29  
���� 2��� 131����������������� POLT Manuel��������������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 96������ 3:11.65������ 3.15�� 3:33  
���� 3��� 242������� ����������RAMSENTHALER Martin������������� AUT��� Gampern����������������� 97������ 3:27.22����� 18.72�� 3:50  
���� 4��� 241����������������� SIRINGER Maxi������������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 96������ 3:51.12����� 42.62�� 4:17  
���� 5���� 28����������������� BAUMGARTINGER Daniel������������ AUT��� LC-Sicking�������������� 97������ 3:56.74����� 48.24�� 4:23  
���� 6��� 118����������������� MIELACHER Klaus����������������� AUT��� Karate Gampern���������� 97������ 3:58.19����� 49.69�� 4:25  
���� 7��� 157����������������� SCHACHERMAIER Andreas����������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 97������ 3:58.90����� 50.40�� 4:25  
���� 8��� 218����������������� TIRNIGEN Alexander�������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 97������ 4:01.75����� 53.25�� 4:29  
���� 9��� 206����������������� PEER Moritz��������������������� AUT��� Willi Sportshop��������� 96������ 4:03.74����� 55.24�� 4:31  
��� 10��� 110����������������� LEEB Stefan��������������������� AUT��� SHS Lambach������������� 97������ 4:06.54����� 58.04�� 4:34  
�  
Schüler B weiblich*1994/1995,  Strecke =  1.4 km  
���� 1��� 134����������������� PREINER Verena������������������ AUT��� Union Ebensee����������� 95������ 5:25.16������ 0.00�� 3:52  
���� 2���� 89����������������� HORNER Anna Maria������������ ���AUT��� LCAV Doubrava����������� 94������ 5:34.31������ 9.15�� 3:59  
���� 3��� 156����������������� SAUERBIER Stefanie�������������� AUT��� LCAV Doubrava����������� 94������ 5:53.35����� 28.19�� 4:12  
���� 4��� 112����������������� LEIMER Simone�������� �����������AUT��� LCAV Doubrava����������� 94������ 6:04.80����� 39.64�� 4:21  
���� 5��� 115����������������� MAIR Sandra��������������������� AUT��� LC-Sicking�������������� 95������ 7:52.29��� 2:27.13�� 5:37  
�  
Schüler B männlich*1994/1995,  Strecke =  1.4 km  
���� 1��� 102����������������� KAPELLER Rudi������������������� AUT��� PSV Prefa Wels���������� 95������ 5:20.48������ 0.00�� 3:49  
���� 2��� 105����������������� KOPIC Josip��������������������� AUT��� LCAV Doubrava����������� 94������ 5:28.76���� ��8.28�� 3:55  
���� 3���� 51����������������� GASSELSBERGER Tobias������������ AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 95������ 5:35.66����� 15.18�� 4:00  
���� 4��� 217����������������� TIRNIGEN Lukas������������������ AUT��� Union Gampern����������� 94������ 6:08.82����� 48.34�� 4:23  
���� 5��� 243����������������� RAMSENTHALER Thomas������������� AUT��� Gampern����������������� 95������ 6:09.84����� 49.36�� 4:24  
�  
Schüler A weiblich*1992/1993,  Strecke =  1.8 km  
���� 1��� 101����������������� KAPELLER Beatrix� ���������������AUT��� PSV Prefa Wels���������� 93������ 7:21.32������ 0.00�� 4:05  
���� 2���� 90����������������� HORWARTH Vera-Sophie������������ AUT��� LCAV Doubrava����������� 93������ 7:50.98����� 29.66�� 4:22  
���� 3���� 26����������������� BAUER Tamara�������������������� AUT��� SHS Lambach������������� 92������ 9:13.06��� 1:51.74�� 5:07  
�  
Schüler A männlich*1992/1993,  Strecke =  1.8 km  
���� 1���� 69����������������� HABERFELLNER Mario�������������� AUT��� LCAV Doubrava����������� 92������ 6:17.48 ������0.00�� 3:30  
���� 2��� 247����������������� ZECHLEITNER David��������������� AUT��� LCAV Doubrava����������� 92������ 6:51.83����� 34.35�� 3:49  
���� 3��� 245����������������� DORFINGER Daniel���������������� AUT��� ULF Mondsee������������� 93������ 6:53.89����� 36.41�� 3:50  
�  
Jugend weiblich*1988/1991,  Strecke =  2.7 km  
���� 1��� 168����������������� SCHWARZ Madeleine��������������� AUT��� ATSV Timelkam����������� 91����� 11:22.03������ 0.00�� 4:13  
���� 2��� 100����������������� KAPELLER Judith� ����������������AUT��� PSV Prefa Wels���������� 91����� 11:48.74����� 26.71�� 4:22  
���� 3��� 197����������������� ZIRWIG Petra�������������������� AUT��� LCAV Doubrava����������� 91����� 11:58.01����� 35.98�� 4:26  
�  
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Jugend männlich*1988/1991,  Strecke =  2.7 km  
���� 1���� 65����������������� GRABNER Daniel������������������ AUT��� Union Innerschwand������ 89������ 9:27.31������ 0.00�� 3:30  
���� 2���� 68����������������� GüTTLER Stefan������������������ AUT��� Intersport Greinöcke���� 88������ 9:28.98�� ����1.67�� 3:31  
���� 3���� 83����������������� HOFSTäTTER Marcel��������������� AUT��� SC Schwanenstadt�������� 91����� 11:52.62��� 2:25.31�� 4:24  
���� 4��� 147����������������� REITHER Daniel������������������ AUT��� Kajakruderverein Sch���� 88����� 12:01.73��� 2:34.42�� 4:27  
���� 5���� 42����������������� EICHINGER Benjamin�������������� AUT��� LG Schartner Bombe A���� 91����� 13:32.11��� 4:04.80�� 5:01  
�  
Damen AKF 30*1968/1977,  Strecke =  9.3 km  
���� 1��� 162����������������� SCHMITZBERGER Andrea� �����������AUT��� LAG Genböck Haus Rie���� 70����� 43:07.87������ 0.00�� 4:38  
���� 2���� 11����������������� HOCHREINER Cornelia������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 77����� 43:32.81����� 24.94�� 4:41  
���� 3���� 13����������������� RADAUER Kerstin����������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 75����� 47:11.92��� 4:04.05�� 5:05  
���� 4���� 67����������������� GSTöTTNER Andrea���������������� AUT��� Privatperson������������ 71����� 57:51.54�� 14:43.67�� 6:13  
�  
Damen AKF 40*1958/1967,  Strecke =  9.3 km  
���� 1���� 10����������������� QUEHENBERGER Anita�������������� AUT��� Vöcklamarkt������������� 67����� 37:34.48������ 0.00�� 4:02  
���� 2��� 159����������������� SCHMID Maria�������������������� AUT��� LG Schartner Bombe A���� 66����� 44:21.94�� �6:47.46�� 4:46  
���� 3���� 44����������������� ENGLBRECHT Ursula��������������� AUT��� LC Sicking�������������� 63����� 45:53.88��� 8:19.40�� 4:56  
���� 4���� 45����������������� ENGLBRECHT Shadi���������������� AUT��� LC-Sicking�������������� 64����� 49:27.47�� 11:52.99�� 5:19  
���� 5��� 196����������������� ZIEGLER Margarete��������������� AUT��� LG Schartner Bombe A���� 62����� 52:46.61�� 15:12.13�� 5:40  
���� 6��� 191����������������� WIMMER Manuela������������������ AUT��� Williïs Sportshop������� 65 �����55:05.83�� 17:31.35�� 5:55  
�  
Damen AKF 50*1948/1957,  Strecke =  9.3 km  
���� 1��� 201����������������� SEIRINGER Veronika�������������� AUT��� Zell a.P.��������������� 57����� 43:13.31������ 0.00�� 4:39  
���� 2���� 12����������������� GEHMAIER Stefanie��������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 55����� 46:46.90��� 3:33.59�� 5:02  
���� 3��� 103����������������� KINAST Frieda������������������� AUT��� UFC-Puchkirchen��������� 56����� 47:15.64��� 4:02.33�� 5:05  
�  
Damen AKF 60*1938/1947,  Strecke =  9.3 km  
���� 1��� 199����������������� GAISBöCK Johanna���������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 47����� 51:59.21������ 0.00�� 5:35  
Gesamtwertung Damen  
���� 1���� 10����������������� QUEHENBERGER Anita���� ����������AUT��� Vöcklamarkt������������� 67����� 37:34.48������ 0.00�� 4:02  
���� 2��� 162����������������� SCHMITZBERGER Andrea������������ AUT��� LAG Genböck Haus Rie���� 70����� 43:07.87��� 5:33.39�� 4:38  
���� 3��� 201����������������� SEIRINGER Veronika�������������� AUT��� Zell a.P.��������������� 57����� 43:13.31��� 5:38.83�� 4:39  
���� 4���� 11����������������� HOCHREINER Cornelia������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 77����� 43:32.81��� 5:58.33�� 4:41  
���� 5��� 159����������������� SCHMID Maria�������������������� AUT��� LG Schartner Bombe A���� 66����� 44:21.94��� 6:47.46�� 4:46  
���� 6���� 44����������������� ENGLBRECHT Ursula��������������� AUT��� LC Sicking�������������� 63����� 45:53.88��� 8:19.40�� 4:56  
���� 7���� 12���������������� �GEHMAIER Stefanie��������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 55����� 46:46.90��� 9:12.42�� 5:02  
���� 8���� 13����������������� RADAUER Kerstin����������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 75����� 47:11.92��� 9:37.44�� 5:05  
���� 9��� 103�������� ���������KINAST Frieda������������������� AUT��� UFC-Puchkirchen��������� 56����� 47:15.64��� 9:41.16�� 5:05  
��� 10���� 45����������������� ENGLBRECHT Shadi���������������� AUT��� LC-Sicking�������������� 64����� 49:27.47�� 11:52.99�� 5:19  
��� 11��� 199 �����������������GAISBöCK Johanna���������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 47����� 51:59.21�� 14:24.73�� 5:35  
��� 12��� 196����������������� ZIEGLER Margarete��������������� AUT��� LG Schartner Bombe A���� 62����� 52:46.61�� 15:12.13�� 5:40  
��� 13��� 191����������������� WIMMER Manuela������������������ AUT��� Williïs Sportshop������� 65����� 55:05.83�� 17:31.35�� 5:55  
��� 14���� 67����������������� GSTöTTNER Andrea���������������� AUT��� Privatperson������������ 71����� 57:51.54�� 20:17.06�� 6:13  
�  
Herren Allgem.Klasse*1978/1987,  Strecke =  9.3 km  
���� 1����� 6����������������� LACHER Christoph������������� ���AUT��� LG Schartner Bombe A���� 83����� 32:42.97������ 0.00�� 3:31  
���� 2��� 153����������������� RUMPOLD Daniel������������������ AUT��� Privatperson������������ 83����� 35:14.77��� 2:31.80�� 3:47  
���� 3��� 169����������������� SELTHAFNER Andreas��� �����������AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 81����� 36:33.46��� 3:50.49�� 3:56  
���� 4���� 97����������������� KAISER Rene��������������������� AUT��� BBC Vöcklabruck��������� 81����� 41:57.34��� 9:14.37�� 4:31  
���� 5��� 215����������������� GSTÖTTNER Franz����������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 82����� 46:13.52�� 13:30.55�� 4:58  
�  
Herren AKM 30*1968/1977,  Strecke =  9.3 km  
���� 1����� 5����������������� DIßLBACHER Josef���������������� AUT��� LCAV Doubrava����������� 69����� 32:32.31������ 0.00�� 3:30  
���� 2���� 62����������������� GRABENBERGER Helmut������������� AUT��� UFM Charly Bruckmühl���� 70����� 34:23.33��� 1:51.02�� 3:42  
���� 3����� 1����������������� ÖTTL Michael�������������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 77����� 34:30.13� ��1:57.82�� 3:43  
���� 4����� 2����������������� HITTENBERGER Hannes������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 77����� 34:58.07��� 2:25.76�� 3:46  
���� 5��� 143����������������� REIDER Klaus�������������������� AUT��� LCAV Doubrava����������� 76����� 35:44.49��� 3:12.18�� 3:51  
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���� 6���� 15����������������� HAUSER Max����������������������������� ULC Gampern������������� 69����� 36:02.27��� 3:29.96�� 3:53  
���� 7��� 141����������������� RAUDASCHL Roland���������������� AUT��� Die Dorfrunde����������� 77����� 39:47.98��� 7:15.67�� 4:17  
���� 8���� 50����������������� FRüHWIRTH Gerald���������������� AUT��� Privatperson������������ 68����� 40:17.19��� 7:44.88�� 4:20  
���� 9��� 209����������������� FÖDINGER Bernd������������������ AUT��� Windsurfing Attersee���� 77����� 40:32.95��� 8:00.64�� 4:22  
��� 10���� 21����������������� AIGNER Gerhard������������������ AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 72����� 40:38.52��� 8:06.21�� 4:22  
��� 11���� 52����������������� GEBETSROITHER Wolfgang���������� AUT��� LC-Sicking ��������������70����� 40:45.43��� 8:13.12�� 4:23  
��� 12��� 183����������������� STOLLNBERGER Markus������������� AUT��� Kajakruderverein Sch���� 76����� 41:27.73��� 8:55.42�� 4:27  
��� 13��� 192����������������� WOLFSGRUBER Meinhard������������ AUT��� Privatperson������������ 73����� 42:32.84�� 10:00.53�� 4:34  
��� 14��� 106����������������� KRIECHBAUM Roland��������������� AUT��� SK Kammer Basketball���� 72����� 44:02.20�� 11:29.89�� 4:44  
��� 15��� 182����������������� STOCKINGER Christoph������������ AUT��� Union Neukirchen/V.����� 73����� 44:41.90�� 12:09.59�� 4:48  
��� 16���� 98����������������� KALLEITNER Gregor��������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 68����� 48:07.72�� 15:35.41�� 5:11  
��� 17���� 38����������������� DACHS Franz��������������� ������AUT��� LG Schartner Bombe A���� 68����� 48:31.95�� 15:59.64�� 5:13  
�  
Herren AKM 40*1958/1967,  Strecke =  9.3 km  
���� 1����� 4����������������� SCHMID Franz�������������������� AUT��� LG Schartner Bombe A���� 64����� 31:42.06������ 0.00�� 3:25  
�� ��2���� 18����������������� BRANDNER Peter������������������ AUT��� LC Sicking�������������� 65����� 32:06.32����� 24.26�� 3:27  
���� 3���� 19����������������� ROHRINGER Josef����������������� AUT��� LAG Genböck H.Ried������ 63����� 32:25.02����� 42.96�� 3:29  
���� 4����� 9����������������� WIMMER Robert������������������� AUT��� LCAV Doubrava����������� 64����� 33:59.75��� 2:17.69�� 3:39  
���� 5��� 195����������������� ZIEGLER Josef������������������� AUT��� LG Schartner Bombe A���� 62����� 35:28.17��� 3:46.11�� 3:49  
���� 6���� 16����������������� PEER Willi����������������������������� Willi Sportshop��������� 61����� 36:37.73��� 4:55.67�� 3:56  
���� 7���� 96����������������� ITZINGER Josef������������������ AUT��� Zipfer Lauf Group������� 62����� 38:09.05��� 6:26.99�� 4:06  
���� 8���� 43����������������� ENGLBRECHT Gottfried������������ AUT��� LC Sicking�������������� 61����� 38:13.13��� 6:31.07�� 4:07  
���� 9���� 64����������������� GRABNER Hubert������������������ AUT��� Union Innerschwand������ 64���� �39:25.79��� 7:43.73�� 4:14  
��� 10��� 161����������������� SCHMITZBERGER Alois������������� AUT��� LAG Genböck Haus Rie���� 67����� 40:08.37��� 8:26.31�� 4:19  
��� 11��� 152����������������� RUMPF Franz��������������������� AUT��� ULF Mondsee������������ �62����� 40:59.83��� 9:17.77�� 4:24  
��� 12��� 198����������������� ZöBL Martin��������������������� AUT��� Privatperson������������ 64����� 41:41.78��� 9:59.72�� 4:29  
��� 13���� 70����������������� HANNINGER Walter���������������� AUT��� Privatperson��� ���������66����� 42:11.59�� 10:29.53�� 4:32  
��� 14��� 232����������������� PFLÜGL Josef�������������������� UT���� Union Ungenach���������� 59����� 42:19.71�� 10:37.65�� 4:33  
��� 15��� 174����������������� STANZEL Günther����������������� AUT��� Vöcklabruck������������� 61����� 42:46.41�� 11:04.35�� 4:36  
��� 16��� 158����������������� SCHIMPL Josef������������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 65����� 44:09.51�� 12:27.45�� 4:45  
��� 17��� 117����������������� MIELACHER Robert���������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 66����� 46:58.74�� 15:16.68�� 5:03  
��� 18��� 178����������������� STEINER Johannes���������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 67����� 48:07.36�� 16:25.30�� 5:10  
��� 19��� 136����������������� PREITSCHOPF Wilfried����������� �AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 62����� 48:42.15�� 17:00.09�� 5:14  
��� 20���� 58����������������� GMOSER Herbert������������������ AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 61����� 57:14.66�� 25:32.60�� 6:09  
��� 21��� 222����������������� MITTENDORFER Erich����� ���������AUT��� Gampern����������������� 62����� 59:21.18�� 27:39.12�� 6:23  
�  
Herren AKM 50*1948/1957,  Strecke =  9.3 km  
���� 1����� 8����������������� GATTERMANN Franz���������������� AUT��� LAG Genböck Haus Rie���� 55����� 35:12.15������ 0.00�� 3:47  
���� 2��� 128����������������� PICHLER Erwin������������������� AUT��� LCAV Doubrava����������� 56����� 36:13.85��� 1:01.70�� 3:54  
���� 3��� 166����������������� SCHRATTENECKER Helmut����������� AUT��� Zipfer Lauf Group������� 57����� 37:23.32��� 2:11.17 ��4:01  
���� 3��� 190����������������� WIDLROITHER Franz��������������� AUT��� ULF Mondsee������������� 57����� 37:23.32��� 2:11.17�� 4:01  
���� 5��� 248����������������� HOLLERWÖGER Franz��������������� AUT��� LG Schartner B.Atter���� 57����� 38:22.08��� 3:09.93�� 4:08  
���� 6��� 185����������������� THALBAUER Franz����������������� AUT��� Post SV OÖ�������������� 50����� 38:48.47��� 3:36.32�� 4:10  
���� 7��� 114����������������� MAIER Alfred�������������������� AUT��� RC Schwanenstadt�������� 57����� 39:40.16��� 4:28.01�� 4:16  
���� 8��� 164����������������� SCHOIBL Martin������������������ AUT��� LAG Genböck Haus Rie���� 52����� 41:16.55��� 6:04.40�� 4:26  
���� 9��� 163����������������� SCHMUTZ Heinz������������������� AUT��� LC-Sicking�������������� 52� ����44:50.55��� 9:38.40�� 4:49  
��� 10���� 37����������������� CEPIN Gerhard������������������� AUT��� FF Steining������������� 51����� 46:47.71�� 11:35.56�� 5:02  
��� 11��� 246����������������� HOLL Fritz���������������������� AUT��� FF Steining��������� ����57����� 48:15.05�� 13:02.90�� 5:11  
�  
Herren AKM 60*1938/1947,  Strecke =  9.3 km  
���� 1��� 122����������������� MOSER Robert�������������������� AUT��� UFM Charly Bruckmühl���� 47����� 40:14.90������ 0.00�� 4:20  
���� 2����� 3����������������� KAINDL Erich�������������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 45����� 41:09.62����� 54.72�� 4:26  
���� 3��� 244����������������� STOCKINGER August��������������� AUT��� LG Zipf����������������� 41����� 44:06.58��� 3:51.68�� 4:45  
���� 4��� 214��������������� ��RADAUER Ernst������������������� AUT��� LG Schartner Bombe A���� 46����� 44:46.43��� 4:31.53�� 4:49  
�  
Herren AKM 70*1937/älter,  Strecke =  9.3 km  
���� 1���� 82����������������� STROBL Mathias������������������ AUT��� Union Innerschwand������ 25��� 1:03:29.98������ 0.00�� 6:50  
� 
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Gesamtwertung Herren  
���� 1����� 4����������������� SCHMID Franz��������� �����������AUT��� LG Schartner Bombe A���� 64����� 31:42.06������ 0.00�� 3:25  
���� 2���� 18����������������� BRANDNER Peter������������������ AUT��� LC Sicking�������������� 65����� 32:06.32����� 24.26�� 3:27  
���� 3���� 19����������������� ROHRINGER Josef����������������� AUT��� LAG Genböck H.Ried������ 63����� 32:25.02����� 42.96�� 3:29  
���� 4����� 5����������������� DIßLBACHER Josef���������������� AUT��� LCAV Doubrava����������� 69����� 32:32.31����� 50.25�� 3:30  
���� 5����� 6����������������� LACHER Christoph���������������� AUT��� LG Schartner Bombe A���� 83����� 32:42.97��� 1:00.91�� 3:31  
���� 6����� 9����������������� WIMMER Robert������������������� AUT��� LCAV Doubrava����������� 64����� 33:59.75��� 2:17.69�� 3:39  
���� 7���� 62��������������� ��GRABENBERGER Helmut������������� AUT��� UFM Charly Bruckmühl���� 70����� 34:23.33��� 2:41.27�� 3:42  
���� 8����� 1����������������� ÖTTL Michael�������������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 77����� 34:30.13��� 2:48.07�� 3:43  
���� 9����� 2������� ����������HITTENBERGER Hannes������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 77����� 34:58.07��� 3:16.01�� 3:46  
��� 10����� 8����������������� GATTERMANN Franz���������������� AUT��� LAG Genböck Haus Rie���� 55����� 35:12.15��� 3:30.09�� 3:47  
��� 11��� 153����������������� RUMPOLD Daniel������������������ AUT��� Privatperson������������ 83����� 35:14.77��� 3:32.71�� 3:47  
��� 12��� 195����������������� ZIEGLER Josef������������������� AUT��� LG Schartner Bombe A���� 62����� 35:28.17��� 3:46.11�� 3:49  
��� 13��� 143����������������� REIDER Klaus�������������������� AUT��� LCAV Doubrava����������� 76����� 35:44.49��� 4:02.43�� 3:51  
��� 14���� 15����������������� HAUSER Max����������������������������� ULC Gampern������������� 69����� 36:02.27��� 4:20.21�� 3:53  
��� 15��� 128����������������� PICHLER Erwin������������������� AUT��� LCAV Doubrava����������� 56����� 36:13.85��� 4:31.79�� 3:54  
��� 16��� 169����������������� SELTHAFNER Andreas�������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 81����� 36:33.46��� 4:51.40�� 3:56  
��� 17���� 16����������������� PEER Willi����������������������������� Willi Sportshop��������� 61����� 36:37.73��� 4:55.67�� 3:56  
��� 18��� 166����������������� SCHRATTENECKER Helmut����������� AUT��� Zipfer Lauf Group������� 57����� 37:23.32 ���5:41.26�� 4:01  
��� 18��� 190����������������� WIDLROITHER Franz��������������� AUT��� ULF Mondsee������������� 57����� 37:23.32��� 5:41.26�� 4:01  
��� 20���� 96����������������� ITZINGER Josef������������������ AUT��� Zipfer Lauf Group������� 62����� 38:09.05��� 6:26.99�� 4:06  
��� 21���� 43����������������� ENGLBRECHT Gottfried������������ AUT��� LC Sicking�������������� 61����� 38:13.13��� 6:31.07�� 4:07  
��� 22��� 248����������������� HOLLERWÖGER Franz��������������� AUT��� LG Schartner B.Atter���� 57����� 38:22.08��� 6:40.02�� 4:08  
��� 23��� 185����������������� THALBAUER Franz����������������� AUT��� Post SV OÖ�������������� 50����� 38:48.47��� 7:06.41�� 4:10  
��� 24���� 64����������������� GRABNER Hubert������������������ AUT��� Union Innerschwand������ 64����� 39:25.79��� 7:43.73�� 4:14  
��� 25��� 114����������������� MAIER Alfred�������������������� AUT��� RC Schwanenstadt�������� 57����� 39:40.16��� 7:58.10�� 4:16  
��� 26��� 141����������������� RAUDASCHL Roland���������������� AUT��� Die Dorfrunde����������� 77����� 39:47.98��� 8:05.92�� 4:17  
��� 27��� 161����������������� SCHMITZBERGER Alois������������� AUT��� LAG Genböck Haus Rie���� 67����� 40:08.37��� 8:26.31�� 4:19  
��� 28��� 122����������������� MOSER Robert�������������������� AUT��� UFM Charly Bruckmühl���� 47����� 40:14.90��� 8:32.84�� 4:20  
��� 29���� 50����������������� FRüHWIRTH Gerald���������������� AUT��� Privatperson������������ 68����� 40:17.19��� 8:35.13�� 4:20  
��� 30��� 209����������������� FÖDINGER Bernd������������������ AUT��� Windsurfing Attersee���� 77����� 40:32.95��� 8:50.89�� 4:22  
��� 31���� 21����������������� AIGNER Gerhard������������������ AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 72����� 40:38.52��� 8:56.46�� 4:22  
��� 32���� 52����������������� GEBETSROITHER Wolfgang��� �������AUT��� LC-Sicking�������������� 70����� 40:45.43��� 9:03.37�� 4:23  
��� 33��� 152����������������� RUMPF Franz��������������������� AUT��� ULF Mondsee������������� 62����� 40:59.83��� 9:17.77�� 4:24  
��� 34����� 3����������������� KAINDL Erich����� ���������������AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 45����� 41:09.62��� 9:27.56�� 4:26  
��� 35��� 164����������������� SCHOIBL Martin������������������ AUT��� LAG Genböck Haus Rie���� 52����� 41:16.55��� 9:34.49�� 4:26  
��� 36��� 183����������������� STOLLNBERGER Markus������������� AUT��� Kajakruderverein Sch���� 76����� 41:27.73��� 9:45.67�� 4:27  
��� 37��� 198����������������� ZöBL Martin��������������������� AUT��� Privatperson������������ 64����� 41:41.78��� 9:59.72�� 4:29  
��� 38���� 97����������������� KAISER Rene��������������������� AUT��� BBC Vöcklabruck��������� 81����� 41:57.34�� 10:15.28�� 4:31  
��� 39���� 70����������������� HANNINGER Walter���������������� AUT��� Privatperson������������ 66����� 42:11.59�� 10:29.53�� 4:32  
��� 40��� 232����������� ������PFLÜGL Josef�������������������� UT���� Union Ungenach���������� 59����� 42:19.71�� 10:37.65�� 4:33  
��� 41��� 192����������������� WOLFSGRUBER Meinhard������������ AUT��� Privatperson������������ 73����� 42:32.84�� 10:50.78�� 4:34  
��� 42��� 174��� ��������������STANZEL Günther����������������� AUT��� Vöcklabruck������������� 61����� 42:46.41�� 11:04.35�� 4:36  
��� 43��� 106����������������� KRIECHBAUM Roland��������������� AUT��� SK Kammer Basketball���� 72����� 44:02.20�� 12:20.14�� 4:44  
��� 44�� �244����������������� STOCKINGER August��������������� AUT��� LG Zipf����������������� 41����� 44:06.58�� 12:24.52�� 4:45  
��� 45��� 158����������������� SCHIMPL Josef������������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 65����� 44:09.51�� 12:27.45�� 4:45  
��� 46��� 182����������������� STOCKINGER Christoph������������ AUT��� Union Neukirchen/V.����� 73����� 44:41.90�� 12:59.84�� 4:48  
��� 47��� 214����������������� RADAUER Ernst������������������� AUT��� LG Schartner Bombe A���� 46����� 44:46.43�� 13:04.37� �4:49  
��� 48��� 163����������������� SCHMUTZ Heinz������������������� AUT��� LC-Sicking�������������� 52����� 44:50.55�� 13:08.49�� 4:49  
��� 49��� 215����������������� GSTÖTTNER Franz����������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 82����� 46:13.52�� 14:31.46�� 4:58  
��� 50���� 37����������������� CEPIN Gerhard������������������� AUT��� FF Steining������������� 51����� 46:47.71�� 15:05.65�� 5:02  
��� 51��� 117����������������� MIELACHER Robert���������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 66����� 46:58.74�� 15:16.68�� 5:03  
��� 52��� 178����������������� STEINER Johannes���������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 67����� 48:07.36�� 16:25.30�� 5:10  
��� 53���� 98����������������� KALLEITNER Gregor��������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 68�� ���48:07.72�� 16:25.66�� 5:11  
��� 54��� 246����������������� HOLL Fritz���������������������� AUT��� FF Steining������������� 57����� 48:15.05�� 16:32.99�� 5:11  
��� 55���� 38����������������� DACHS Franz��������������������� AUT��� LG Schartner Bombe A� ���68����� 48:31.95�� 16:49.89�� 5:13  
��� 56��� 136����������������� PREITSCHOPF Wilfried������������ AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 62����� 48:42.15�� 17:00.09�� 5:14  
��� 57���� 58����������������� GMOSER Herbert������������������ AUT��� ULC Gampern�� �����������61����� 57:14.66�� 25:32.60�� 6:09  
��� 58��� 222����������������� MITTENDORFER Erich�������������� AUT��� Gampern����������������� 62����� 59:21.18�� 27:39.12�� 6:23  
��� 59���� 82����������������� STROBL Mathias������������������ AUT��� Union Innerschwand������ 25��� 1:03:29.98�� 31:47.92�� 6:50  
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�  
Staffel,  Strecke =  4x 910 Meter  
���� 1��� 623����������������� . .����������������������������� AUT��� Coaches Fußball����������������� 12:49.35������ 0.00�� 3:34  
���� 1��� 624����������������� . .����������������������������� AUT��� FF Baumgarting������������������ 12:49.35������ 0.00�� 3:34  
���� 3��� 622����������������� . .����������������������������� AUT��� Gampern Karate������������������ 12:55.40������ 6.05�� 3:35  
���� 4��� 621��� Seiringer���� VOGTENHUBER Ranner-Vogte�� ������AUT��� Tennis�������������������������� 13:29.34����� 39.99�� 3:45  
�  
251 Teilnehmer, gewertet: 211  
�  
OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE : S T A F F E L L A U F                     
�  
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________  
�Rang�� Stn.����� Staffelname���������������������������� Läufernamen������������������������������ Laufzeit� (Rng)��� Gesamtzeit  
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________  
�  
Staffelwertung  (4 x 0.9 km)  
�  
��� 1.�� 623����� COACHES FUßBALL������������������������ Rosenkranz Klaus��������������������������� 2:59.58� ( 1)  
������������������������������������������������������� ��Zpremm Andres������������������������������ 3:16.67� ( 2)  
��������������������������������������������������������� Reischenböck Christoph��������������������� 3:27.02� ( 4)  
��������������������������������������������������������� heissenberger Eberhard��������������������� 3:06.08� ( 2)����� �12:49.35  
�  
��� 1.�� 624����� FEUERWEHR BAUMGARTING������������������ Hittenberger Markus������������������������ 3:14.31� ( 4)  
��������������������������������������������������������� Loizenbauer Stefan������� ������������������3:11.33� ( 1)  
��������������������������������������������������������� Hemetsberger Marcel������������������������ 3:14.72� ( 3)  
��������������������������������������������������������� Studits Patrick���������������������������� 3:08.99� ( 3)������ 12:49.35  
�  
��� 3.�� 622����� KARATE��������������������������������� Frühwirth Christine������������������������ 3:09.52� ( 2)  
��������������������������������������������������������� Muhrer Bernhard���������������������������� 3:35.35� ( 3)  
��������������������������������������������������������� Kritzinger Daniel�������������������������� 3:09.86� ( 1)  
��������������������������������������������������������� Hallwirth Thomas��������������������������� 3:00.67� ( 1)����� �12:55.40  
�  
��� 4.�� 621����� SEKTION TENNIS������������������������� Seiringer Christian��������������������� ���3:09.78� ( 3)  
��������������������������������������������������������� Voglhuber Ernst-Peter������������������� ���3:48.98� ( 4)  
��������������������� ������������������������������������Ranner Dominik����������������������������� 3:12.89� ( 2)  
��������������������������������������������������������� Voglhuber Kurt����������������������������� 3:17.69� ( 4)������ 13:29.34  
�  
Ortswertung Gampern Damen  
���� 1���� 11����������������� HOCHREINER Cornelia������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 77����� 43:32.81������ 0.00�� 4:41  
���� 2���� 12����������������� GEHMAIER Stefanie��������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 55����� 46:46.90��� 3:14.09�� 5:02  
���� 3���� 13����������������� RADAUER Kerstin����������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 75����� 47:11.92��� 3:39.11�� 5:05  
���� 4��� 199����������������� GAISBöCK Johanna���������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 47����� 51:59.21��� 8:26.40�� 5:35  
�  
Ortswertung Gampern Herren  
� ���1����� 2����������������� HITTENBERGER Hannes������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 77����� 34:58.07������ 0.00�� 3:46  
���� 2��� 169����������������� SELTHAFNER Andreas�������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 81����� 36:33.46��� 1:35.39�� 3:56  
���� 3��� 244����������������� STOCKINGER August��������������� AUT��� LG Zipf����������������� 41����� 44:06.58��� 9:08.51�� 4:45  
���� 4��� 158����������������� SCHIMPL Josef������������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 65����� 44:09.51��� 9:11.44�� 4:45  
���� 5��� 215����������������� GSTÖTTNER Franz����������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 82����� 46:13.52�� 11:15.45�� 4:58  
���� 6��� 178����������������� STEINER Johannes���������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 67����� 48:07.36�� 13:09.29�� 5:10  
���� 7��� 136����������������� PREITSCHOPF Wilfried������������ AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 62����� 48:42.15�� 13:44.08�� 5:14  
���� 8���� 58����������������� GMOSER Herbert������������������ AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 61��� ��57:14.66�� 22:16.59�� 6:09  
���� 9��� 222����������������� MITTENDORFER Erich�������������� AUT��� Gampern����������������� 62����� 59:21.18�� 24:23.11�� 6:23  
�  
Vereinswertung ULC Gamp.Damen  
���� 1���� 11����������������� HOCHREINER Cornelia���������� ���AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 77����� 43:32.81������ 0.00�� 4:41  
���� 2���� 12����������������� GEHMAIER Stefanie��������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 55����� 46:46.90��� 3:14.09�� 5:02  
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���� 3���� 13����������������� RADAUER Kerstin������ �����������AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 75����� 47:11.92��� 3:39.11�� 5:05  
���� 4��� 199����������������� GAISBöCK Johanna���������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 47����� 51:59.21��� 8:26.40�� 5:35  
�  
Vereinswertung ULC Gamp.Herren  
���� 1���� �1����������������� ÖTTL Michael�������������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 77����� 34:30.13������ 0.00�� 3:43  
���� 2����� 2����������������� HITTENBERGER Hannes������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 77����� 34:58.07����� 27.94�� 3:46  
�� ��3���� 15����������������� HAUSER Max����������������������������� ULC Gampern������������� 69����� 36:02.27��� 1:32.14�� 3:53  
���� 4��� 169����������������� SELTHAFNER Andreas�������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 81����� 36:33.46��� 2:03.33�� 3:56  
���� 5���� 21����������������� AIGNER Gerhard������������������ AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 72����� 40:38.52��� 6:08.39�� 4:22  
���� 6����� 3����������������� KAINDL Erich�������������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 45����� 41:09.62��� 6:39.49�� 4:26  
���� 7��� 158����������������� SCHIMPL Josef������������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 65����� 44:09.51��� 9:39.38�� 4:45  
���� 8��� 215����������������� GSTÖTTNER Franz����������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 82����� 46:13.52�� 11:43.39�� 4:58  
���� 9��� 178����������������� STEINER Johannes���������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 67����� 48:07.36�� 13:37.23�� 5:10  
��� 10���� 98����������������� KALLEITNER Gregor��������������� AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 68���� �48:07.72�� 13:37.59�� 5:11  
��� 11��� 136����������������� PREITSCHOPF Wilfried������������ AUT��� ULC Gampern������������� 62����� 48:42.15�� 14:12.02�� 5:14  
��� 12���� 58����������������� GMOSER Herbert������������������ AUT��� ULC Gampern������������ �61����� 57:14.66�� 22:44.53�� 6:09  
�  
�Für Sie heute im Einsatz:Hinterreiter Monika + Reinhard  
�  

timing + resulting  
hinterreiter sports-timing  

www.sports-timing.magnet.at  
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